Rank Competitor(s)

1  Adison Labonte
2 Sophia Mohring
3 Taisiya Kasum

4 Hayley Tancock
5 KeiraBells

6  Madyn Peebles
7  Brooke Mide

8  Aili Brackett

9  Sarah Anne Awchoula
10  Kolbie Doodson
11  Rachel Riggs

12 Kayla Wolfenden
13  Brianna Davie

14 Shayna Fowler
15 Hannah Mackie

Club

Smithers FSC

Prince George FSC
Smithers FSC
Valleyview SC
Valleyview SC

Fort St John FSC
Summerland FSC
Nelson FSC

Prince George FSC
Smithers FSC

Snow Valley FSC
Columbia Valley FSC
Mt Boucherie SC
Salmon Arm FSC
Highland Development CFSS

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

Belair Direct BC/YK Section STARSkate Competition - Live

6-Mar-2022

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

4:28:09PM

Capital News Centre

March 4 to March 6, 2022

STAR 7 Women (A)

Category Result Summary

AR
2769 (1)
2738 (2
2597  (3)
2456  (4)
2332  (5)
2318 (6)
2185 (7)
2053 (8)
2023  (9)
19.29  (10)
17.65 (11)
17.40 (12)
16.95 (13)
1533  (14)
12.76  (15)

27.69
27.38
25.97
24.56
23.32
23.18
21.85
20.53
20.23
19.29
17.65
17.40
16.95
15.33
12.76
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